Revision date: July 13, 2015              Page 1 of 3
Overview
This Product Specification defines the general use and performance parameters for Amphenol’s
MRJR series of connector.
Availability:  Right angle and vertical PCB tail termination with 4, 6, 8 or 10 positions, LED
options, EMI ferrite filtering and PCB options (with matching RJ connector, cable header, terminal
block or for hand wiring). Vertical PCB tail termination with 4, 6, 8 or 10 positions and LED
options. Dust covers are available for enhanced mating area protection. A clear rubber boot for use

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AMPHENOL CANADA CORP.
S6055C Rev 1.2
  Product Numbering System MRJR - X  X  X  X - X  X  X
MRJR   Rugged RJ Series, Generation 2
    Modular Jack Type
  3 – RJ11, 6 Position1
   4 – RJ11, 6 Position with EMI Ferrite Filtering2
   5 – RJ45, 8 or 10 Position 3
   6 – RJ45, 8 or 10 Position with EMI Ferrite Filtering2
  7 – RJ45, 8 or 10 Position with Transient Voltage Supression4
  8 – RJ45, 8 Position with Cat5e Performance Level4
    Termination Style
   3 – Right Angle
  4 – Vertical
   5 – Right Angle on PCB with Right Angle Cable Header5
   7 – Right Angle on PCB with Right Angle RJ45 Modular Jack6
   8 – Right Angle on PCB with Vertical RJ45 Modular Jack 7
   9 – Right Angle on PCB with Terminal Blocks
   A – Right Angle on PCB with Holes with Wiring (Style 5 PCB)8
   B – Right Angle on PCB with Vertical Cable Header9
  C – Right Angle on PCB with Holes for Wiring (Style 7 PCB)8
  D – Right Angle on PCB with Vertical Cable Header9
    Number of contacts
  4 - 4 contacts
  6 - 6 contacts
   8 - 8 contacts
   A - 10 contacts
    LED options
   0 - No LEDs
   1 - Green left, Yellow right
   4 - Yellow left, Green right
  5 - Green left, green right
  A – Bi-colour Green/Yellow Left & Right
    Tail Length & Thread Options
   0 – 2.54mm (.100”) Tail Length, #4-40 UNC Thread
   B – 3.81mm (.150”) Tail Length, #4-40 UNC Thread
   M – 2.54mm (.100") Tail Length, M3 x 0.5 Thread
   P – 3.81mm (.150") Tail Length, M3 x 0.5 Thread
    Other Options10
   1 - 1 port (vertical has through hole mounting, right angle has threaded lug)
   F - 1 port, vertical connector, threaded lug mounting
    Unique Special Code
   No Digit - Part defined by previous 10 digits
  1 to 9 - Unique special feature
                   Notes
1) Term RJ11 refers to jack for 6P2C, 6P4C or 6P6C (RJ11, RJ12, RJ13, RJ14, RJ18 or RJ25).